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Basic English Grammar 

 

countable and uncountable nouns   
 
 (nombres contables e incontables) 

 

countable nouns  
 
   Los “countable nouns” son nombres que se pueden contar, y tienen 

la forma singular y plural. 
 

> a cat – one cat three cats 
    
 a car – one car  five cars 
    
 a table – one table two tables  etc. 

   

   Los  “uncountable nouns” son nombres que no se pueden contar, y 

tienen solamente la forma singular. 
 

> bread air music 
  
 water grass art 
  
 milk nature happiness 
  

 meat space love 
  
 sugar education money 
  
 coffee entertainment information 
  
 cheese intelligence  advice etc. 

   No podemos usar “a” o “an” con “uncountable nouns”. 

  No podemos usar números delante de “uncountable nouns”. 
 
 a music    one music    an information   one information 

 a sugar    one sugar     one money etc. 
 
   Con los “uncountable nouns” se pueden usar palabras con valor 

partitivo como: some, any, much, a little, a piece of, a kilo of etc. 

  
 


